
 

JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 
 

NO./EXAM-2/CONF./2011/1036          DATE : 29-07-2011 
 

/ /  REVISED - NOTIFICATION / / 
 

Revised Examination Programme of M.A. (History)  
Second Semester Exam June-2011 

 

Time :  03.00 pm to 06.00 pm 
 

M.A. (History), Second Semester (For Colleges/SOS) 

Date Day Paper Code Name of the Papers 
02-08-2011 Tuesday Paper-201 HISTORIOGRAPHY, CONCEPT METHODS & TOOLS 
06-08-2011 Saturday Paper-202 TWENTIETH CENTURY WORLD 
16-08-2011 Tuesday Paper-203 HISTORY OF INDIA 1757-1857 AD 
20-08-2011 Saturday Paper-204 WORLD HISTORY (18TH &19TH CENTURIES AD PART II 
26-08-2011 Friday Paper-205 POLITY AND ECONOMICS OF INDIA C.A. 1200-1750 
01-09-2011 Thursday Paper-206 SOCIETY AND CULTURE OF INDIA 
06-09-2011 Tuesday Paper-207 HISTORY OF INDIA FROM EARLIEST TIMES TO 650AD 
10-09-2011 Saturday Paper-208 STATE IN INDIA (PART II) 
13-09-2011 Tuesday Paper-209 WOMEN IN INDIAN HISTORY (PART II) 
16-09-2011 Friday Paper-210 HISTORY OF INDIA FROM 650AD TO 1200AD 
19-09-2011 Monday Paper-211 HISTORY OF MARATHAS (1627-1818 AD) PART- II 
22-09-2011 Thursday Paper-212 ANCIENT SOCIETIES (PART-II) 
 

leLr ofj"B dsUnzk/;{kksa@foHkkxk/;{kksa ls vuqjks/k gS fd ijh{kk dk;ZØe esa 
ifjorZu dh lwpuk fnukad 06@08@2011 dks gksus okys iz'u&i= esa vfuok;Z :i ls 
Nk=ksa dks iznku dh tk;s] ftlls la'kksf/kr ijh{kk dk;ZØe ds vuqlkj Nk= ijh{kk esa 
lfEefyr gks ldsaA lwpuk iznku djus dk leLr mRrjnkf;Ro ofj"B dsUnzk/;{k ,oa 
foHkkxk/;{k dk gksxkA 

 

loZ lacaf/kr ds lwpukFkZ izlkfjrA 

 
        Sd/- 
REGISTRAR 

 

Endt./No./Exam/Conf./2011/      Dated : 29-07-2011 
Copy to - 
1- The Coordinator, All Concerning Deptt., Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
2- The Principal, All Concerning Affiliated Colleges, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
2- The D.S.W. Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
3- Dy. Registrar/Asstt. Registrar (Exam/Conf.) Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
4- Sec. to Vice Chancellor, J.U. Gwalior 
5- C.A./P.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
6- I/C, Enquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

 
Dy. Registar (Conf./Exam) 

 


